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Competitors List
Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

Div. Code: 700

203:Furdui, Simion:MDA

505:Simões, Diogo:PRT

436:Siszer, Dinu:ROU

301:Penman, Ross:SCT

229:Sochocki, Daniel:POL

380:Hedl, Zan:SVN

236:Zach, Milan:CZE

051:Chaiyong, Boonyarit:NLD

169:Do, Duy Ngoc:DEU

502:Doychev, Dimitar:BGR

479:Williams, Jamie:IRL

320:Ciccarelli, Rosario:ITA

341:Omelyanenko, Dmytro:UKR

112:Kalsaas, Eivind:NOR

129:Serrano, Miguel:ESP

344:Tsoy, Vladimir:RUS

028:Alajoki, Jouni:FIN

272:Rizmayer, Norbert:HUN

294:Kostromins, Dmitrijs:LVA

1.1 505:PRT

 436:ROU

 301:SCT

 229:POL

1.2 236:CZE

 051:NLD

 169:DEU

 502:BGR

1.3 320:ITA

 341:UKR

 112:NOR

 129:ESP

 344:RUS

 028:FIN

 272:HUN

 294:LVA

1.4 436:ROU

1.5 229:POL

1.6 236:CZE

1.7 169:DEU

1.8 320:ITA

1.9 129:ESP

1.10344:RUS

1.11272:HUN

1.12229:POL

1.13169:DEU

1.14129:ESP

1.15344:RUS

1.16169:DEU

1.17129:ESP

1.18129:ESP
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Chief Referee: _________________________



168:Belnome, Giovanni:DEU

503:Rahim, Abdul:BGR

095:Marmheden, Niklas:SWE

045:Dijkstra, Jeremy:NLD

431:Popa, Cristian:ROU

103:Grytten Sandnes, Tore:NOR

397:Orlov, Mykyta:UKR

270:Kecskés, Zsolt:HUN

160:Petro, Marcel:SVK

235:Rydz, Tomasz:POL

343:Demidov, Vladimir:RUS

030:Kangas, Toni:FIN

321:Giacobbe  , Salvatore:ITA

131:Segura, Cristobal:ESP

491:O`Hare, Iain:SCT

206:Ampatzidis , Stylianos:GRC

426:Lawrance, Regan:ENG

478:Dillon, Edward:IRL

402:Proffitt, Christopher:WLS

2.1 168:DEU

 095:SWE

 045:NLD

 431:ROU

2.2 103:NOR

 270:HUN

 160:SVK

 235:POL

2.3 343:RUS

 321:ITA

 131:ESP

 491:SCT

 206:GRC

 426:ENG

 478:IRL

 402:WLS

2.4 168:DEU

2.5 045:NLD

2.6 103:NOR

2.7 160:SVK

2.8 343:RUS

2.9 131:ESP

2.10426:ENG

2.11478:IRL

2.12168:DEU

2.13103:NOR

2.14343:RUS

2.15478:IRL

2.16168:DEU

2.17343:RUS

2.18343:RUS

Final :

129:ESP

343:RUS

 343:RUS
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Chief Referee: _________________________


